ESA615
Electrical Safety Analyzer
The ESA615 Electrical Safety Analyzer brings
fast and simple automated testing to a portable
analyzer for healthcare technology management
professionals that perform electrical safety test-
ing on medical equipment both in the field and in
facilities. Whether it is simple testing or compre-

• UL, CSA, ETL Certified, where required
• NRC Compliant, where required
Ordering information
Models/descriptions
4132046 ESA615 US, 115 V
4162180 ESA615 US, 115 V with Ansur automation software
4132054 ESA615-01 France/Belgium, 230V
4162198 ESA615 France/Belgium, 230 V with Ansur
automation software
4132093 ESA615-02 Europe, 230 V
4162211 ESA615 Europe, 230 V with Ansur automation
software
4132101 ESA615-03 Israel, 230 V
4162227 ESA615 Israel, 230 V with Ansur automation
software
4132112 ESA615-05 Australia/China, 230 V
4162230 ESA615 Australia/China, 230 V with Ansur
automation software
4132120 ESA615-06 UK, 230 V
4162248 ESA615 UK, 230 V with Ansur automation
software
4132135 ESA615-07 Switzerland, 230 V
4162253 ESA615 Switzerland, 230 V with Ansur
automation software
4132147 ESA615-08 Thailand, 230 V
4162275 ESA615 Thailand, 230 V with Ansur automation
software
4132158 ESA615-09 Japan, 100 V
4162282 ESA615 Japan, 100 V with Ansur automation
software
4132164 ESA615-10 North America 220V
4162341 ESA615 North America, 220 V with Ansur
automation software
4161125 ESA615-11 Brazil 230V
4162352 ESA615 Brazil with Ansur automation software
4161133 ESA615-12 India 230V
4162365 ESA615 India with Ansur automation software
Standard accessories
4105850 Operator’s Manual (multilingual CD-ROM)
4105845 Getting Started Guide, hard copy, multilingual